MONDAY, 28.08.2023.

Printing time:10:29

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00/4798 |IDN 1 |AREMA PERSIKABO 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20 | 4.70|5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10| 1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85] 1.82 | 2.30
14:30) 4867 |THA1 |UTH.THANI PATH.UTD. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|11.0 | 450 2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40|5.90 | 5.70]2.20 | 10.5| 1.62 | 4.30 [ 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
15:0012320|ENGD |CREWE M21 COLCH.m21 3.20 |3.90 | 1.87|4.90 | 2.70 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.55
15:00[12539 NO4G2MOLDE II SOGND.lI 2.00|3.90|2.902.95|4.40 3.2011.25|1.70 1.301.37
15:00/12551/EN123 |C.PAL.M21 FULAM M21 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.50 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.70[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 3.20|1.77 | 6.00| 1.65 | 4.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.97 | 1.62
15:00/12648 NO4G2/HODD Ii H.KAM Il 2.35/3.80|2.45|3.45|3.60 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
15:00| 2258 |ENG6S|SCUNTHOR. SCARBORO. 1.58 |3.70|5.60[2.40 | 8.50)3.90 | 17.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20 | 2.75|12.0 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.30
15:00/4799 |IDN 1 |PSM PERS.SOLO 1.633.904.40[2.40/6.25|3.90 | 11.0)2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.82] 1.60 | 3.99[2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.05
15:30| 4294 |UKR 2 |PRYKARPA. KHUST 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5[1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 4.20 | 3.05|2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
16:00/12330 ENGD |BIRM.M21 BR.C.M21 3.10|3.80|1.95|4.80|2.95 2.37/1.45|2.10 1.45]1.65
16:00| 4293 |UKR 2 |DUNAIVTSI NYVA TER. 2.30|3.00|3.20/3.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.40 | 3.25]2.15|7.00|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
16:00| 4868 | THA1 |MUANGT. SINGHTAR. 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60[6.50 | 8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.75 | 1.87 | 2.20
16:30[12319 WELC |HOLYWELL MOLD A. 1.2216.25]9.50[1.52|15.0|2.10 | 50.0)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97|1.50 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.50 [ 3.05 | 18.0 [ 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.20 | 4.50
16:30/12321WELC |PONTARD. TAFF'S W. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]2.60 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25| 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.67 | 2.05
16:30/12322 WELC |LLANTWIT LLANELLI 3.15]3.70|1.95|4.90 | 2.95]8.50 | 5.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]3.90 | 3.60| 1.85 | 7.00| 1.65 | 4.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 ] 2.25 | 1.67
16:30[12323 WELC |BUCKLEY PORTHAM. 1.90|3.70|3.30|2.90 | 5.20 | 5.20 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50 [ 1.97 | 7.25 | 1.57 | 1.95 [ 1.75 | 2.50
16:30[12324 WELC |CARMARTH.  |TREFELIN 1.25|5.70|8.50[1.60 | 13.0]2.15|38.0|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 1.45|1.30| 1.30 | 2.40| 2.55 | 18.0 | 1.62 | 1.82| 1.18 | 3.80
16:30/12325 WELC |CAMBR.&C AFAN LIDO 1.833.90|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.60 | 8.502.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.30 | 2.00) 1.60 | 4.30[1.92 | 7.25[1.45|1.70 | 1.55 | 2.25
16:30[12327|WELC |AMMANFORD |ABERGAV. 1.624.004.40|2.35/6.25|3.70 | 11.0]|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.05 | 1.77 | 1.55|3.60 [ 2.15 | 9.50 [ 1.52 | 1.82| 1.47 | 2.80
16:30[12542 WELC |AIRBUS LLANDUDNO 1.37 |4.70 |6.75[1.80 | 9.00 ) 2.55 | 28.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85] 1.52 | 1.40| 1.40 | 2.45|2.25|12.0 | 1.50 | 1.67 [ 1.22 | 3.05
16:30[12543 WELC |BANGOR PRESTATY. 1.80|3.903.45[2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50 ] 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97 ]| 1.57 | 4.10[1.90 | 7.25[1.40 | 1.62| 1.50 | 2.20
16:30{12544 WELC |BAGLAN D. CWMBR.C. 2.50/3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75[2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.30 | 2.70| 1.75 | 5.70| 1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
16:30/12545WELC |BRITON F. CAERAUE. 1.13|8.00|13.0/1.35/19.0|1.80 | 65.0]|2.90 | 1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10[3.25|19.01.92 | 2.05| 1.13 | 4.90
17:00[12312ENNI  |HASTIN.U. CRAY W. 1.97 |3.70|3.10[3.05|5.00 ) 5.60 |9.00| 1.85|1.75 | 2.85 | 2.55|3.00 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05 [ 1.90 | 2.60
17:00[12328 ENNI |POTTER.B. BILLERIC. 5.30|4.00|1.52|7.75|2.15[16.0 | 3.30|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 6.50 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.5| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 1.50
17:00[12329 ENNI |KINGSTON. CARSHALT. 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.60 | 3.25]8.50 | 6.001.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 ) 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 1.87
17:00[12331ENNI |FOLKEST. MARGATE 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.0| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40[2.15]9.00[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.75
17:00[12332 ENNI |HARINGEY ENFIELD 3.40|3.70|1.85|5.30 | 2.80|9.00 | 4.90 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 4.50 | 1.65 | 1.95 ] 2.55 | 1.70
17:00[12333 ENNI |BOGNORR. LEWES 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60 | 3.25[8.50 | 5.80 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[4.10|3.40)1.87 |6.75|1.75|5.10|1.52 | 1.80|2.25 | 1.82
17:00[12546 ENNI |WHITEHAWK |HORSHA.FC 3.70|3.80|1.75|5.40 | 2.65[10.0 | 4.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[4.90 | 4.30)2.10 | 9.00| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 1.65
17:00[12547|[ENNI |HORNCHUR.  |HASHTAG 1.58 | 4.00 | 4.70|2.25|6.503.50 | 13.0)2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|2.10 | 1.75] 1.55|3.70 [ 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 3.05
17:00[12552 ENNI |DULWICH CHATHAM 1.65|3.90 | 4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10 | 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.30 | 1.85] 1.62|3.99[2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
17:0012553 ENN| |CHESHUNT WIN&FINC 2.00|3.70|3.00/3.10|4.80|5.70 | 9.00| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30| 1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
17:00[12554 ENNI |CONCORD CANVEY 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.60 | 3.25]8.50 | 6.001.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 ) 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 1.87
17:00/ 2191 |[ENG 5 |OLDHAM SOLIHULL 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40|5.60 | 10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.30| 1.72 | 4.90| 2.15]9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
17:00/2192 |[ENG 5 | BARNET EBBSFLEET 2.00|3.40|3.50]3.15|5.10|5.70|9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.90 | 2.35[1.75 | 5.30| 2.10 | 7.75| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
17:00| 2193 |[ENG 5 |FYLDE ALTRINCH. 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40(3.30 | 2.75] 1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.15
17:00/ 2194 |ENG 5 |KIDDERM. MAIDENHE. 2.00|3.30|3.603.20|5.60(5.90 | 10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
17:00| 2195 |[ENG 5 |HALIFAX GATESHEAD 2.75]3.25|2.45]|4.60|3.90]8.50 | 7.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60)4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.20
17:00/2196 [ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH ALDERSHOT 2.45/3.30|2.70|3.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.00[1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]3.70 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.35
17:00|2197 [ENG 5 |BROMLEY SOUTHEND 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30|9.50 | 5.90[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.50| 2.25 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.95 | 2.00
17:00/ 2198 |[ENG 5 |CHESTERF. HARTLEP. 1.75|3.50 | 4.50 | 2.70 | 6.75] 4.30 | 11.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20 | 2.20 | 10.5| 1.58 | 1.97 [ 1.60 | 2.95
17:00/ 2199 |[ENG 5 |OXFORD C. BOR.WOOD 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.35[10.0 |6.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 5.50 | 4.60 ] 2.35|9.00 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.453.10 | 2.20
17:00| 2200 |[ENG 5 |WOKING DORKING 1.58 | 3.80|5.40(2.30 | 8.00 2.29/155|2.40|2.15 1.55|3.70(2.4010.5(1.63|1.98|1.52| 3.40
17:00/2201 [ENG 5 |WEALDST. DAG & RED 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.206.00 |9.00[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60[1.82 | 5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
17:00| 2202 |[ENG 5 [YORK ROCHDALE 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 4.00 | 3.30 ) 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
17:00) 2221 |[ENG6J |/AVELEY HAMPT.&R. 2.00/3.70/3.003.10|4.80]5.70 |9.00f1.91/1.70|2.70| 2.50 ] 3.00 | 2.40[1.77 | 5.30 | 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.87 | 2.45
17:00| 2222 [ENG6J|TRURO C. FARNBOR. 2.40/3.60|2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00 | 1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
17:00| 2223 |[ENG6J | TORQUAY BRAINTREE 1.65|3.90 | 4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10 | 11.0|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.10[2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
17:00| 2225 |[ENG6J |ST.ALBANS BATH CITY 2.30|3.60|2.603.50|4.10|7.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[3.35|2.80| 1.87 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.30
17:00| 2226 |ENG6J|TONBRIDGE ~ |WELLING 1.80/3.70|3.60|2.75|5.50]5.00 | 10.0| 1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75] 2.75 | 2.15| 1.80 | 5.30 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.25 [ 1.77 | 3.05
17:00| 2227 |[ENG6J |CHIPPENH. SLOUGH T. 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.50 | 2.95[1.87 | 6.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92]2.05 | 2.25
17:00| 2228 |[ENG6J | DARTFORD DOVER AT. 1.55|4.00|5.00|2.25|7.00|3.60 | 14.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.20 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.90| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.70
17:00| 2229 |[ENG6J |CHELMS.C. EASTBOUR. 1.80|3.70|3.60|2.75|5.505.00 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.70 | 2.15] 1.77 | 5.10[ 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.15| 1.77 | 2.95
17:00| 2230 |[ENG6J |HAV.&WAT. YEOVIL 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25[9.00 | 6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55|4.40 | 3.50)2.00 | 7.25|1.82 | 5.70 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 1.92
17:00(2231 |[ENG6J WESTON HAMEL 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.45 | 4.60 1.80|1.80 | 3.00 1.97
17:00| 2232 |[ENG6J |MAIDSTONE TAUNTON 1.85|3.703.45[2.80|5.30|5.10 | 9.50] 1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|2.75|2.20 | 1.72 | 4.90 [ 2.05 | 9.00 [1.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 2.75
17:00| 2233 |[ENG6J |WORTHING WEYMOUTH 1.95|3.70|3.15[3.00|5.00|5.30 | 8.502.15|1.565|2.35|2.15|2.60 | 2.25] 1.67 | 4.70[1.90 | 7.00 [ 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75| 2.35
17:00| 2259 |[ENG6S|B.SPART. SPENNYMO. 2.95/3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.006.50(2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]14.40 | 3.50[1.92 | 6.75|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.95
17:00| 2260 |[ENG6S|BANB.UTD BUXTON 2.7513.30/2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50 | 7.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ) 4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00]2.40 | 2.15
17:00| 2272 |[ENG6S|CHESTER F.CELTIC 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10| 1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
17:00| 2273 |[ENG6S|PETERB.S. BRACKLEY 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.60|3.35|10.0 | 6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.90 | 5.00|2.40 | 9.50|1.87 | 6.00|1.92|2.55]3.30 | 2.15
17:00| 2274 |[ENG6S| TAMWORTH HEREFORD 2.30|3.30|2.90|3.70|4.70|7.00 |9.00| 1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75[3.60 | 2.95] 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
17:00| 2275 |ENG6S|DARLINGT. SOUTH SH. 3.10|3.30|2.205.10 | 3.50 1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60[4.90|3.99]|2.05|7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
17:00| 2276 |[ENG6S|BISHOP.S. BOST.UTD. 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50 | 7.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ) 4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.20
17:00| 2277 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |CHORLEY 3.50|3.35/2.005.60|3.15]|10.0 | 5.80|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.85|5.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.95 | 1.95
17:00|2278 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. REDDITCH 2.50|3.50|2.504.10|4.10]8.00 | 8.00 | 1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.40
17:00| 2279 |ENG6S|WARRINGT. CURZON 2.15|3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20|6.25|9.00|1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75[3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
17:00| 2280 |[ENG6S|KINGS L. ALFRETON 2.00|3.35/3.50/3.15|5.60(5.80|10.0|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[3.15|2.50] 1.85|5.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
17:00| 2292 |UKPS |SUPERMAR. MERTHYR 3.10/3.90/1.92|4.80|2.80]8.50 | 5.10[2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|3.45|3.45[1.77 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 4.20 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.97 | 1.50
17:00| 2293 |[UKPS |WINCHEST. SALISBURY 2.40/3.60|2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]3.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.05
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17:00| 2294 |UKPS |POOLE DORCHEST. 1.25|5.70|8.501.60|13.0]2.20 | 38.02.50 | 1.40|1.95]/1.97]|1.50|1.30]1.30 |2.55|2.75|18.0|1.72|1.95]|1.20 | 4.10
17:00| 2295 |[UKPS |HENDON HARROW B. 1.873.80|3.30]2.85|5.10|4.70 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.50 | 2.10]|1.65 |4.40| 1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.67 | 2.40
17:00| 2296 [UKPS |HANWEL.T. HAYES&YE. 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40|2.06 | 1.60 |2.50|2.40|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67 |4.90|1.57 |1.90|2.40|1.77
17:00| 2297 |UKPS |CHES.UTD. BEACONSF. 1.35/4.80|6.75]1.80|10.5|2.50 | 28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|1.55|1.40]1.40 | 2.65|2.40 | 12.0|1.52|1.80]1.25| 3.25
17:00(2298 |UKPS |TIVERTON PLYMO.P. 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.10|4.50]5.60 |8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]2.50 | 2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00 ]| 1.37 | 1.60| 1.62 | 1.97
17:00| 2299 |[ENG6S|GLOU.CITY RUSHALL 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
17:00/2300 ENG7 |LEISTON NEEDHAM 1.72|3.80(3.90|2.55|5.70|4.40 | 10.5|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.40 |1.97|1.67 | 4.30|2.15|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.85
17:00| 2312 |[ENPN |STAFFORD MATLOCK 2.15|3.60|2.85|3.45|4.60]6.50 |9.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.05|7.50|1.77|2.30|2.15 | 2.65
17:00| 2313 |[ENPN |RADCLIFFE UTD OF M. 1.77 13.80|3.70]2.70 | 5.30 | 4.50 |9.50]2.15|1.55 | 2.35|2.15]|2.35|1.97| 1.60 | 4.20| 2.05| 7.75|1.60 | 1.95| 1.60 | 2.60
17:00| 2314 |[ENG7 |HITCHIN ROYSTON 2.05|3.702.95]3.20|4.70]5.80 |9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
17:00/2315 |[ENG7 |COAL.TOWN BARWELL 1.53|4.30|4.80]2.15|6.75]|3.35|15.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|1.92 |1.65]|1.50 | 3.45|2.25|10.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.85
17:00/2316 |[ENPN |ATERTON LANCASTER 2.703.60|2.25]14.40|3.50]8.50 |7.25|1.64|2.00 |3.50|2.90|4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.30
17:00{ 2317 |ENPN |MORPETH MARS.UTD 1.8013.80(3.5012.70 | 5.30|4.70 |9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]|1.67 |4.40|2.10|7.75]1.65|1.95]|1.67 | 2.60
17:00| 2318 [ENPN |ASHTON HYDE 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]|7.75|7.25|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.00|3.30]1.92|6.50]|1.90 | 6.25|1.62 | 1.97|2.30 | 2.15
17:00/2319 |[ENG7 |STOURBR. FC BRO.S. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.80]5.60 |8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|1.92|6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
17:00/2320 |[ENG7 |SUDBURY BERKHAMS. 2.15]3.702.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 |8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50|1.52 | 1.80| 1.85 | 2.20
17:00| 2321 |[ENG7 |STAMFORD NUNEATON 1.53|4.00(5.20]2.20|7.5013.50 |16.0|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80|2.50 | 12.01.80 | 2.15]1.55| 3.70
17:00(2322 |[ENPN [ILKESTON WHITBY T. 1.95|3.70 | 3.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.40 |8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.70 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.90| 1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
17:00| 2323 |[ENPN |MARINE BASFORD 1.60|3.80|4.80|2.40|7.00|4.00|14.0|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]|2.35/1.90]|1.70 |4.30|2.50|11.0]1.82|2.25]1.62|3.70
17:00| 2324 [UKPS |WAL&HER BRACKN.T. 2.35|3.702.50|3.50|3.80]|6.75|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.20|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.82
17:00| 2325 |[ENPN |MACCLESF. WARRIN.R. 1.55|4.00{5.00]2.20|7.00|3.45|13.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.15|1.7211.57 |3.70|2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
17:00| 2326 |[ENPN |BAMBER B. WORKINGT. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10|4.80]5.70 |9.00| 1.91|1.70 | 2,70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.87 | 2.45
17:00| 2327 |[ENPN |GUISELEY BRADF.P.A 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.10|4.10]8.50 |8.50| 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.00]|1.75|2.30 | 2.55 | 2.55
17:00| 2328 |UKPS |HUNGERF. DIDCOTT. 1.3215.10(7.25]1.75|10.5|2.35 | 32.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.562 |1.37 | 1.40 | 2.55|2.40 | 12.0 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.25 | 3.45
17:00|2329 |[ENG7 |LEAMINGT. STRATF.T. 1.7713.80(3.70]2.70 | 5.40|4.70 | 10.5|1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.72 | 2.85
17:00| 2330 |[ENG7 |KETTERING ST IVES 2.35]3.70 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 3.90 2.15|1.55|2.35
17:00|2331 |UKPS [SHOLING GOSPORT 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.00]|1.67 |4.90|1.57 |1.90|2.40|1.77
17:00| 2332 [ENG7 |TELFORD HALESOWEN 1.90|3.70|3.302.90|5.205.20 |9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95]1.75 | 2.50
17:00/2333 |[ENG7 |LONG EAT. MICKLEOV. 5.7014.30|1.45]8.00|2.00]18.02.95|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|6.75|6.25|2.40|11.0|1.47 | 3.30|1.52|1.82|3.30 | 1.37
17:00| 2334 |[UKPS |BASINGST. AFC TOTT. 2.4513.70245|3.70|3.70]|7.25|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.80
17:00/2336 |ENPN |WORKSOP GAINSBOR. 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.10]5.60 |9.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.65
17:00/ 5667 INOR3 |AALESU.Il KJELSAS 4.704.00|1.587.00|2.30]12.03.60|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|6.00|6.25]|2.30|10.5|1.60|3.90|1.70|2.00]3.35|1.55
17:30112317/ITAP1 |ROMA M19 FIORE.M19 2.4013.30|2.75|3.80|4.40]|7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.55 | 1.85|2.05|2.25
17:30/12537|ITAP1 |GENOA M19 TORIN.M19 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.50]|15.0 |4.20|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50|2.40|11.0|1.65|4.10|1.70 | 2.05| 3.50 | 1.65
17:30/5886 |LVT 1 [SUP.NOVA LIEPAJA 10.0 |16.25|1.22|18.0|1.55]60.0|2.10]2.70|1.40|1.97|1.97|13.012.0|3.10|19.0|1.30 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 2.05|4.60 | 1.20
18:00|1237 |BUG 2 |SEPTEMVRI CHERN.B. 1.35/4.50|8.50|1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|1.97 | 1.55|1.52 | 3.35| 3.25| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35| 1.45 | 5.90
18:00/2982 |SAU 1 |ABHA AL FAIHA 2.50|3.35|2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00 |9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.10 | 3.35|1.95|6.75|2.05|7.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.55
18:00| 4626 |[HRV 2 |RADNIK S. DUBRAVA 2.4513.25|2.75|3.904.60|7.75|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.97 | 6.75]|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
18:00| 5853 |[LTU 1 |PANEV.II NEVEZIS 3.25(3.701.92]15.10|2.95]8.50 | 5.302.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|1.95|7.25]|1.67 | 4.70|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.75
18:00|5854 |[LTU 1 |ZALGIR.Il BE1 NFA 4.104.10|1.65]5.80|2.45]|10.03.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|4.90 |4.70|2.05|9.00|1.55|3.70 | 1.45|1.72]|2.55 | 1.45
18:00/ 5936 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK WEST ARM. 1.05|12.0|22.0]1.22|33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 245|255
18:30| 4542 |RUM 1 |HERMANNS. UNIV.CLUJ 2.35|3.10/3.30]3.90|5.70]8.00 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10 |2.90 | 2.75 | 3.70
18:30| 5786 |[FIN3C |KUPS II oLS 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 |5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20|3.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 | 4.70|1.55 [ 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.75
19:0012318 NO4G4|MJOND. Il START Il 2.60|3.90|2.2013.90|3.30 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
19:00{12366|TAN 1 |AZAM T.PRISONS 1.4714.00|6.75]2.20|11.013.25|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15 2.35 2.05
19:0012802 RWA 1 |APR POLICE 1.50|3.80|6.50]2.30|11.0 1.80]1.90 | 3.30 2.00|2.50
19:00/ 2921 |ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAP.NAZ. 2.4513.20|2.75]|4.00|4.60]|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.60
19:00(2922|ISR 2 [HAP.K.S. BNEI YEH. 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70|2.20 |9.00 | 1.70| 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
19:00/2923 |ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. MAC.HERZ. 1.90/3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.80|13.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45|1.92 |6.25|2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.90
19:00| 3489 |POL 2 ODRA OP. ZAGLEB.S. 1.95|3.35(3.703.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40]1.85 | 5.70|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
19:00/3702 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. ESTEGH.K. 1.565|3.60(6.25]2.40|10.513.90 | 22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]|2.10|2.60]1.75|5.70
19:00| 4320 UKR 1 |OBOLON BK KRYVBAS 3.15(3.25|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.00 |6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.204.30]2.15]9.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
19:00| 4337 |RUS 2 |ARS.TULA TORPED.M. 2.80|3.15|2.45]14.70|4.10]8.50 |8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.00|3.80|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.80|2.45
19:00| 5668 [NOR3 |ORN HORT. VALERL.II 1.30|5.20(7.50]1.70|11.0]2.30 | 33.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55| 2.55 | 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82 ] 1.22 | 3.50
19:00| 5776 |[FIN3B |ILVES Il HJS AKAT. 1.95|3.80(3.10]2.95|4.805.30 |8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 |4.50|1.82 |6.75]|1.45|1.65]|1.62| 2.15
19:20/ 3099 |SAR 2 |ORUBAH AL-AIN 2.253.15[3.15|3.705.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
19:20/3100 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL AR.J. 3.10|3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50|2.25|9.00] 2.00 | 6.75]1.92| 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
19:30/1108 |ITA 1 |SALERNIT. UDINESE 2.90|3.30|2.65]|4.90|4.40]9.50|9.001.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|5.10|4.00|2.20|8.00]|2.10|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.60
19:30/1236 |BUG 2 |LOVECH LUDOG.II 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]16.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80|1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
19:30/3701 [IRN 1 |TRACT.S. RAFSANJAN 1.85|3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20|2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
19:30( 5534 |DAN 2 [HOBRO IK SONDERJY. 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]9.50 |5.40|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]4.90 |4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.67 |4.90]|1.60| 1.85|2.60 | 1.77
20:00[12311/NO4G5|STRINDHE. ROSEN.II 1.13/8.00(13.0]1.30| 18.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.55|1.72
20:00{12313|NO4G2EIDSVOLD RAUFOSSII 1.10|9.00 | 14.0]1.20 | 20.0 4.90]1.10|1.27 1.65]1.75
20:00{12314{NO4G6 KFUM Il FOLLO 6.7514.70 | 1.37 |9.00 | 1.80 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.50 | 1.67
20:00{12315|NO4G1|SKJETTEN LILLES.II 1.95|3.90|3.00|2.85|4.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
20:00{12316|NO4G1|STABAE.II SKEDSMO 1.60|4.30|4.20]2.25|5.80 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.37 | 1.57
20:00/ 2904 (ISR 1 |BEITARJ. HAP.HAIFA 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
20:00| 4032 [ESP 2 |ELDENSE EIBAR 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00 | 4.60]9.50 |9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.60|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.40|8.50|2.10 |2.90|3.30 | 3.10
20:00| 4144 PRT 2 |NASION.F. LEIXOES 2.2013.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50|2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
20:00| 5264 |CYP 1 |ARIS LIM. KATOKOPIA 1.43/4.10|7.25]|2.10|13.0]3.05|28.011.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|2.15|1.67|1.60|3.70|3.05|18.0|2.00 | 2.35| 1.55 | 5.40
20:00| 5267 |CYP 1 |AEK LARN. ETHNIK.A. 1.35|4.50(8.50]1.92|16.0]2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]1.92|1.55]1.50 | 3.30|3.20 | 19.0|2.05|2.30 | 1.42| 5.70
20:00| 5412 |SWE 1 |AIK VARBERGS 1.45|4.40(7.25|2.10|13.013.10|32.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.05|1.65]|1.60 | 3.60|2.95|13.0|1.78 |2.15]1.50 | 4.70
20:00| 5413 |SWE 1 |ELFSBORG NORRKOP. 1.584.10(5.70]2.30|8.503.60 | 19.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.05|1.77|1.57 | 3.60|2.45|11.0|1.58 | 1.90 | 1.47 | 3.40
20:00| 5443 |[SWE 2 |AFC ESKI. GEFLE 1.95/3.40|3.60]3.10|5.605.70 | 10.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35|1.82|5.30|2.30|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15]| 1.95 | 2.95
20:00| 5444 |SWE 2 |GAIS SKOVDE 1.33/4.70|8.50|1.85|16.0|2.45|35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.75|1.45|1.42 |3.10| 3.10 | 18.0 | 1.85 | 2.05| 1.35 | 4.90
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20:00| 5445 |SWE 2 |SUNDSVALL JONKOPIN. 2.25]3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.58 | 1.85|1.95|2.35
20:00| 5514 | DAN 1 |VEJLE K. BRONDBY 4.10]3.50|1.906.25|3.00]13.05.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]5.90 |5.70|2.45|11.0|1.85|5.20|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.25 | 1.90
20:00| 5644 |INOR 2 |MOSS KRISTIJA. 2.75|3.35/2.40]|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60|3.20|1.82|6.25|1.77 | 5.50|1.52 | 1.75|2.15 | 1.92
20:00| 5677 [NOR3 |STROMG.Il ULLERN 2.05[3.702.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.602.30|1.62|4.90|1.82 |6.25|1.42 |1.65|1.67 | 2.05
20:10| 5429 |[SWE 1 |SIRIUS MALMO 5.10|3.70|1.70|7.50 | 2.55]|15.0 |4.10|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.20|6.50 | 6.00| 2.35|11.0| 1.63 | 4.10]1.60| 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.60
20:30/1215 |BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA CSKA 1948 3.7013.25|2.00]6.00|3.20]|11.0 |6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.40]2.55|10.5]|1.92 |6.00|1.95|2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
20:30({12364/NO4G4/0DD GR.II SPRINT J. 1.43|4.60|5.60]1.92|7.50 3.20|1.25[1.70 1.4211.50
20:30| 3259 |DE 4V |PADERB.II BOCHOLT 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00|3.50]7.75 | 6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.50 | 3.10| 1.82 | 5.90|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52| 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.95
20:30| 4098 |[ESP 1 |GETAFE ALAVES 2.40|3.20|3.40|4.00|5.70]8.50 | 10.5|1.39| 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.00 | 3.602.30 | 7.75]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.50 | 2.95 | 4.10
20:40| 3101 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. KHOLOOD 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30 |3.99|2.35|8.00]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.90
21:00{12373ARWC |INDEPEN.W SA TELW 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]|1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.80
21:00{12468/ISL 1 |HK KOPAV. 1BV 2.10|3.45|3.15|3.25|5.00]5.80 |8.50|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:00{12548/ EN123 |[NOT.F.M21 ARSEN.M21 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.30| 1.82|6.25]|1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
21:00{1629 |NLD 2 |PSV I HELMOND 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50 | 8.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75]1.55 | 1.80| 1.90 | 2.25
21:00{1630 INLD 2 |AZ ALK.II TELSTAR 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90| 1.95 | 2.45
21:00/ 1688 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA CAJAMARCA 1.68|3.50(5.00]2.60|7.50|4.50 | 14.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.55|1.95]|1.70 |4.40|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30]1.70 | 3.90
21:00| 2829 |HUN 2 |HONVED HALADAS 1.97|3.40(3.60]3.10|5.50|5.60 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.00 | 2.35]1.77 | 5.30|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
21:00| 2983 |[SAU 1 |HILAL ETTIFAQ 1.30/5.50|10.0]1.80|18.0]2.45|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75|1.43|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.35 | 5.50
21:00/2984 |[SAU 1 |WAHDA ITIHAD J. 10.0|5.50{1.30]18.0|1.8055.02.45|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]|16.0|15.0|3.60|17.0|1.43|3.15]1.97|2.20]5.80|1.37
21:00| 2985 |SAU 1 |RAED AL RIYADH 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15|1.92|6.50|2.05|7.00|1.68 | 2.10|2.20 | 2.55
21:00| 5329 |TUR 2 |GIRESUNS. BANDIRM. 4.20/3.80(1.68]8.00|2.50|14.0|4.00]1.82|1.70|3.00 | 2.65]5.00 | 5.25|2.55|9.50| 1.63 |4.00|1.70 | 1.83|2.95| 1.57
21:15/12365URU 2 |CLUB OR. REMPLA J. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50 |9.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
21:30{12549|WELC |FLINT.UTD GRESFORD 1.53/4.00|5.20]2.20|7.50]3.35|15.0|2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.402.10 | 1.70|1.57 | 3.60|2.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.45
21:30| 1466 |ARG3 |SACACHIS. ITUZAINGO 2.80|2.80(2.75]|4.80|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30| 2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
21:30| 1467 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX COMUNLA. 2.4013.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00 |9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.30
21:30| 4543 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD FCSB 5.703.80|1.63]8.50|2.50]|18.0 |4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|8.00|7.75]|2.80|13.0|1.75|4.60|1.87 | 2.35|4.50 | 1.72
21:45/1109 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI INTER 7.00|4.30|1.48|12.0|2.15]30.0|3.35|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|11.0 | 10.0| 3.00 | 13.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.70 | 1.55
21:45|2596 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD WATERFORD 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.78]38.0|2.35|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|10.5|10.0|3.05|16.0|1.40 | 2.90|1.85|2.05|4.40 | 1.30
21:45| 5120 |FRA 2 |ANNECY ST.ETIEN. 3.25|3.45|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.50 |6.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.10|4.20|2.10|8.50|1.88 | 6.00| 1.63 | 2.00 |2.70 | 1.95
22:00|2787 BIH 1 |SARAJEVO VELEZ 1.85|3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.50 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30|1.85|5.70|2.55 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
22:00| 5132 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. ROUEN 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90]6.00 |10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.60 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.25]| 2.45|9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
22:15|4111 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE PORTO 7.5014.50|1.43]|14.0|2.05]33.0|3.10/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|12.0|10.5|3.00 | 15.0|1.58 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25| 5.00 | 1.52
22:30| 4033 [ESP 2 |[SANTANDER HUESCA 2.10]3.20|3.80]3.50|6.25]7.00 |12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.20|2.90|2.10|6.75]|2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.20
22:30| 4099 [ESP 1 |VALLECANO ATL.MADR. 3.70|3.40|2.05|5.70 | 3.35]12.0 | 6.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]6.25 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0]| 1.90 | 6.25] 1.92 | 2.55 | 3.40 | 2.20
23:00| 1287 |CO2CL|ATLE.JAM. R.SOACHA 2.20|3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
23:00| 1288 |[CO2CL|TIGRES LLANEROS 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 |3.70|2.25|7.75]2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
23:15/1686 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. C.VALLEJO 1.53|3.90|5.80]2.30|9.0013.50 | 17.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90| 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.25] 1.57 | 4.30
23:30| 1289 |CO2CL|BARRANQ. BOGOTA 1.97 13.20|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.80 | 2.60]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85]2.30 | 3.99
00:55[12374 URU 2 |RENTISTAS ALBION M. 2.5512.95|2.85]4.30|4.90]9.00 |9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
02:00{12538 ARG4A EXCURSIO. V.ARENAS 1.50|3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.77|1.62 |3.99|2.95| 15.0|2.00 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
02:00({12540 ME1W |TOLUCA W NECAXA W 1.384.50(6.75]1.90|10.5|2.65|28.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.80|1.52]|1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.99
02:00| 1376 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. NACION.A. 3.7013.35|1.95]|5.70|3.10]|11.0 | 5.801.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10]2.40 | 9.50|1.85|5.70| 1.82 | 2.35| 3.20 | 2.00
02:00| 1398 |CHIL1 |EVERT.CD COBRESAL 2.10]3.35|3.25|13.30|5.20]6.00 |9.00/1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.05|8.00|1.65|2.00|1.92 | 2.70
02:00| 1456 |[ELSV1 [MUNIC.L. FUERTE SF 1.73/3.40|4.80]2.75|8.50|5.20 | 15.0] 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35| 3.40 | 2.20| 1.82 | 5.90|2.85| 12.0 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.80
02:00| 1480 |ARGC |BANFIELD ROSARIO 2.25]3.00|3.30]3.70|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.10|7.00|2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
02:00| 1533 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP ABC RN 1.90|3.20|4.10]3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60]2.00 | 6.25|2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
02:15/1279 |COL 1 |IND.MED. CHICO 1.63|3.50(5.50]2.55|8.50|4.50 | 17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.80|2.05]|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.90
03:00/1534 |[ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. TECNIC.U. 1.95/3.30|3.80|3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.45 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
03:10| 1449 |ARG2AALL BOYS GIMNAS.M. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]5.40 |3.70|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
03:30/1479 |ARGC |A.TUCUMAN INSTITUTO 2.20|3.00|3.40]13.60|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
04:05(12541ME1W |SANT.L.W TIJUANA W 8.00 |5.60(1.27112.0|1.65]38.0|2.25|2.50|1.40 |1.95|1.97|9.50|10.0|2.75|16.0|1.30 | 2.60|1.70 | 1.95|3.90 | 1.22
04:30(1284 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. DEP.CALI 2.25]3.20|3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.501.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
06:10{1734 |MEX 1 |PACHUCA SAN LUIS 1.70|3.50|4.80]2.55|7.25|4.30 | 13.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.40 |1.92]|1.67 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.40




